
Friday, August 8, 2025
Dog Agility Sport Handlers
Master/Excellent Standard

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Merc/T.England      33.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Della/P.Cahill      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Dare/J.Schuster     38.96      0       1     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Nori/B.Wong         43.33      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sting/R.Kahn        67.53      3       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Kali/J.Henry        FEO
       Arlen/R.Gaut        43.87      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bling/K.Dawes       47.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Phoebe/S.Williamson 50.44      0       6     1       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sterling/L.Barbee   35.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Cooper/E.Zimmer     41.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Jetta/N.Ledyard     46.97      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tonka/M.Kiernan     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rumor/D.Wheeler     34.30      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Freddie/V.Balma     34.62      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Scorch/C.Keller     35.56      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Sloan/J.Walton      40.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Gyro/J.Eichenlaub   46.06      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Gus/H.Sjogren       No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Lewis/S.Steimle     42.98      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Tilt/T.Rodney       38.46      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Molly/E.Leyda       44.98      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Jazzy/N.Gills       45.15      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ellie/G.Picking     43.14      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Pushinka/D.Wheeler  FEO
       Scooter/D.Perry     Absent
       Britannica/S.Stier  Absent

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Willow/E.Kan        43.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Phantom/R.Kahn      48.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Taiba/P.Scott-Fox   48.55      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Echo/T.Sinclair     49.49      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Cotton/B.Demko      56.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lucy Grace/M.Warnoc 63.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Gideon/L.Tiefenthal 44.60      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Champion/L.Wilks    35.43      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Ember/J.Henry       56.34      0       0     1       0      2       Elim
       Xuby/K.Ogden        42.57      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Swiper/D.Fox        No Time            3     0       0      2       Elim
       Jake/N.Ledyard      50.35      0       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Gilgamesh/E.Koval   48.55      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Flea/T.England      No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Maizy/L.Benner      38.36      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Zest/P.Scott-Fox    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Raven/S.Miller      37.93      0       0     1       0      2       Elim
       Moxie/T.Sinclair    63.66      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
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Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ruthless/M.Kiernan  31.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Addi/D.Keitz        34.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Halley/G.Dickinson  39.31      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Panda/K.Dickinson   45.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Yeti/P.Wiedeman     49.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Toast/L.Wilks       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ripple/D.Wheeler    36.31      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mochi/S.Stefani     48.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Digit/A.Rowley      52.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Rebel/M.Morlang     75.67      9       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Kona/P.Wiedeman     54.90      0       3     2       0      2       Elim
       Endall/W.Howard     No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Jive/K.Wlodarski    77.60      15      2     0       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 47
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 42.6%

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Roulette/J.Rodrigue Absent

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tesla/C.Ruston      No Time            1     2       0      2       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Luka/H.Sjogren      50.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Walter/C.Massucci   50.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       McMahon/C.Massucci  67.31      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Maui/J.Sato         43.91      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Raven/F.Mistler     47.73      0       3     1       0      2       Elim
       Cooper/D.Jay        Absent

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Score/T.Rodney      28.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Zuma/C.Wilson       46.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Sport/S.Prechtl     44.34      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Maggie/M.Pace       60.50      0       0     0       0      2       Elim
       Hank/V.Balma        51.02      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Whistle/S.Prechtl   No Time            0     2       0      1       Elim

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Striker/J.Klar      38.16      0       1     0       0      3       Elim

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kelly/B.Demko       66.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Bolt/J.Klar         No Time            1     3       0      2       Elim
       Steele/G.Anderson   46.78      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Forrest/G.Dickinson Absent
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Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Lyra/W.Howard       40.24      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Kono/G.Hou          42.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Taka/A.Rowley       60.41      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Mochi/S.Lee         No Time            2     1       0      3       Elim
       Paisley/D.Wachter   45.58      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Friday, August 8, 2025
Dog Agility Sport Handlers

Master/Excellent JWW

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Merc/T.England      No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Scooter/D.Perry     Absent
       Britannica/S.Stier  Absent

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Nori/B.Wong         34.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Phantom/R.Kahn      35.34      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Sting/R.Kahn        57.47      30      0     1       0      0       Elim
       Bosun/J.Eichenlaub  55.81      24      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Fritzi/S.Prechtl    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Kali/J.Henry        Absent

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bling/K.Dawes       49.51      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Phoebe/S.Williamson 40.36      0       3     1       0      0       Elim
       Kenobi/M.Morlang    56.71      18      2     1       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sterling/L.Barbee   26.01      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Cooper/E.Zimmer     30.10      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Jetta/N.Ledyard     38.30      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tonka/M.Kiernan     No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Scorch/C.Keller     25.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Rumor/D.Wheeler     26.12      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Tilt/T.Rodney       29.67      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Lewis/S.Steimle     32.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Gyro/J.Eichenlaub   41.69      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Gus/H.Sjogren       No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Sloan/J.Walton      28.46      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Freddie/V.Balma     No Time            2     0       0      1       Elim
       Jazzy/N.Gills       37.04      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Ellie/G.Picking     39.99      0       0     3       0      2       Elim
       Pushinka/D.Wheeler  No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Della/P.Cahill      31.73      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Dare/J.Schuster     27.73      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Molly/E.Leyda       Absent

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Xuby/K.Ogden        26.12      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Zest/P.Scott-Fox    28.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Gilgamesh/E.Koval   30.34      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Echo/T.Sinclair     36.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Ember/J.Henry       37.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Gideon/L.Tiefenthal 40.19      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Jake/N.Ledyard      40.41      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Willow/E.Kan        No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Taiba/P.Scott-Fox   40.26      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Champion/L.Wilks    25.27      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Swiper/D.Fox        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Cotton/B.Demko      44.16      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Flea/T.England      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Maizy/L.Benner      30.12      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Lucy Grace/M.Warnoc 62.31      45      1     0       0      1       Elim
       Raven/S.Miller      36.89      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Moxie/T.Sinclair    42.75      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Arlen/R.Gaut        49.55      6       1     3       0      2       Elim
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Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ruthless/M.Kiernan  23.84      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Toast/L.Wilks       24.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Addi/D.Keitz        26.16      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Yeti/P.Wiedeman     31.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Halley/G.Dickinson  38.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Panda/K.Dickinson   34.33      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Ripple/D.Wheeler    34.50      0       1     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mochi/S.Stefani     36.19      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Jive/K.Wlodarski    39.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Kona/P.Wiedeman     40.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Digit/A.Rowley      39.40      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Endall/W.Howard     50.86      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Rebel/M.Morlang     Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 47
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 22
              Percent Qualified: 46.8%

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Maggie/M.Pace       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Excellent Pref   12 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Seeker/G.Anderson   32.62      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
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Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Excellent Pref    4 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mochi/S.Lee         No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Walter/C.Massucci   40.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Luka/H.Sjogren      43.97      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Olive/H.Sjogren     FEO
       McMahon/C.Massucci  59.57      18      2     1       0      1       Elim
       Maui/J.Sato         32.03      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Raven/F.Mistler     26.78      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Cooper/D.Jay        Absent

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Hank/V.Balma        30.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Zuma/C.Wilson       40.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Sport/S.Prechtl     28.20      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Score/T.Rodney      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Whistle/S.Prechtl   50.97      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Striker/J.Klar      28.52      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
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Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Steele/G.Anderson   28.90      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Kelly/B.Demko       64.81      27      0     0       0      0       73
       Tesla/C.Ruston      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Bolt/J.Klar         Absent
       Forrest/G.Dickinson Absent

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Sherry Spivey
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Lyra/W.Howard       32.03      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Kono/G.Hou          32.29      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Paisley/D.Wachter   36.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Taka/A.Rowley       43.77      0       1     1       0      2       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 42.1%


